Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

S = S Y )
ecar

Asplund, Gunner Chance Adrian 1995 9/29/2021 11/20/2021  OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE

Berschneider, Kyle Edward Male 1979 41 10/5/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION

Greenwold, Denym Ruth Rose Female 1989 31 10/2/2021 10/15/2021 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

Janowski, David John Male 1971 50 9/30/2021 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Kerns, Michael Patrick Male 1988 33 9/30/2021 2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT -
TAKES AND DRIVES
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Kieffer, Jason Peter Male 1980 41 10/1/2021 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Law, Robert William Male 1963 57 10/2/2021 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Manor, Casey Michael Male 1980 40 10/4/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION

Marruquin, Steven Earl Male 1994 27 10/1/2021 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
NON-REGISTRATION OF VEHICLE
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED

WARRANT OFFENSE
Meziere, Nicholas Aaron Male 1985 36 10/4/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Morgan, Timothy Merle Male 1979 42 10/4/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION
Nelson, Robert J Male 1982 39 9/30/2021
Pellegrino, Branden Leon Male 1988 33 10/4/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED



Rahm-Reichenberger, Sebastian James

Rakotz, Nicholas John

Ramos, Reynaldo

Raschke, Wayne Marvin

Schultz, Anthony Richard

Spanhanks, Gesmos Wayne

Whitten, Kevin Jason

Wojciechowski, Eric James

Wright, Steven Bradley

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 22
Female: 1

Male: 21

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

1991

1981
1999
1981
1991
1979

1982

1989
1990

30

40
22
40
30
42

39

32
31

10/2/2021

9/28/2021
9/30/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
10/4/2021

10/2/2021

10/5/2021
10/4/2021

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE



