## Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

		Text and				
Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Asplund, Gunner Chance Adrian	Male	1995	25	9/29/2021	11/20/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE
Berschneider, Kyle Edward	Male	1979	41	10/5/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Greenwold, Denym Ruth Rose	Female	1989	31	10/2/2021	10/15/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Janowski, David John	Male	1971	50	9/30/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Kerns, Michael Patrick	Male	1988	33	9/30/2021		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT - TAKES AND DRIVES RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Kieffer, Jason Peter	Male	1980	41	10/1/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Law, Robert William	Male	1963	57	10/2/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Manor, Casey Michael	Male	1980	40	10/4/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Marruquin, Steven Earl	Male	1994	27	10/1/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR NON-REGISTRATION OF VEHICLE OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED WARRANT OFFENSE
Meziere, Nicholas Aaron	Male	1985	36	10/4/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Morgan, Timothy Merle	Male	1979	42	10/4/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Nelson, Robert J	Male	1982	39	9/30/2021		
Pellegrino, Branden Leon	Male	1988	33	10/4/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED

Rahm-Reichenberger, Sebastian James	Male	1991	30	10/2/2021	POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Rakotz, Nicholas John	Male	1981	40	9/28/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Ramos, Reynaldo	Male	1999	22	9/30/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Raschke, Wayne Marvin	Male	1981	40	9/28/2021	POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
Schultz, Anthony Richard	Male	1991	30	9/28/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
Spanhanks, Gesmos Wayne	Male	1979	42	10/4/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER WARRANT OFFENSE
Whitten, Kevin Jason	Male	1982	39	10/2/2021	BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Wojciechowski, Eric James	Male	1989	32	10/5/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Wright, Steven Bradley	Male	1990	31	10/4/2021	WARRANT OFFENSE
<b>Bookings in the Last 7 Days</b>					
Total: 22					
Female: 1					
Male: 21					